
FEMALE 156.0 RESULTS

Female 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Griffin Cherico Deerfield High School 153.6 150.0 0

2 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 155.7 125.0 0

3 Ashlynn Henry Hiawatha High School 155.1 115.0 0

4 Breauna Jewell Royal Valley 151.0 105.0 0

5 Alexis Saragusa Piper High School 150.0 100.0 0

6 Emma Martin Piper High School 152.0 100.0 0

7 Jennifer Lowe Horton Chargers 152.9 100.0 0

8 Kate Madsen Hiawatha High School 155.0 100.0 0

9 Meghan Bennett Piper High School 150.0 95.0 0

10 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 155.3 80.0 0

11 Sky Forsberg McLouth 156.0 80.0 0

12 Arielle Sharp JCN 150.0 0 0

Female 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Griffin Cherico Deerfield High School 153.6 315.0 0

2 Ashlynn Henry Hiawatha High School 155.1 225.0 0

3 Breauna Jewell Royal Valley 151.0 205.0 0

4 Kate Madsen Hiawatha High School 155.0 205.0 0

5 Jennifer Lowe Horton Chargers 152.9 195.0 0

6 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 155.7 195.0 0

7 Alexis Saragusa Piper High School 150.0 180.0 0

8 Emma Martin Piper High School 152.0 180.0 0

9 Meghan Bennett Piper High School 150.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 155.3 165.0 0

11 Sky Forsberg McLouth 156.0 160.0 0

12 Arielle Sharp JCN 150.0 0 0

Female 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Griffin Cherico Deerfield High School 153.6 180.0 0

2 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 155.7 155.0 0

3 Ashlynn Henry Hiawatha High School 155.1 150.0 0

4 Kate Madsen Hiawatha High School 155.0 130.0 0

5 Alexis Saragusa Piper High School 150.0 125.0 0

6 Jennifer Lowe Horton Chargers 152.9 125.0 0

7 Breauna Jewell Royal Valley 151.0 115.0 0

8 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 155.3 105.0 0

9 Meghan Bennett Piper High School 150.0 100.0 0

10 Sky Forsberg McLouth 156.0 95.0 0

11 Emma Martin Piper High School 152.0 90.0 0

12 Arielle Sharp JCN 150.0 0 0

Female 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Griffin Cherico Deerfield High School 153.6 645.0 10

2 Ashlynn Henry Hiawatha High School 155.1 490.0 8

3 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 155.7 475.0 6

4 Kate Madsen Hiawatha High School 155.0 435.0 4

5 Breauna Jewell Royal Valley 151.0 425.0 2

6 Jennifer Lowe Horton Chargers 152.9 420.0 1

7 Alexis Saragusa Piper High School 150.0 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Meghan Bennett Piper High School 150.0 370.0 0

9 Emma Martin Piper High School 152.0 370.0 0

10 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 155.3 350.0 0

11 Sky Forsberg McLouth 156.0 335.0 0

12 Arielle Sharp JCN 150.0 0 0


